Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Features
PPC-L62T
C ®
UL US
 � 6.5" TFT VGA LCD (LED Backlight)
 � Intel® Atom™ N455 CPU on board
 � System memory up to 2GB DDR3 SDRAM

A CB
D E F
I/O AppearanceOrdering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-L62T-R80-AXE Fanless Atom N455 PPC w/6.5" LCD+Res T/S+2LAN
PPC-L62T-080-AXE Fanless Atom N455 PPC w/6.5" LCD+2LAN (w/o T/S)
PS-DC19-L157E 19 VDC power adapter module for PPC-L128/ PPC-L157T
1700001524 POWER Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203183C POWER Code 3P Europe (WS-010+083)183cm
1700008921 POWER CORD 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.8M PSE
PPC-L62T-HDD-EXPE HDD kit for PPC-L62T
PPC-L62T-WLANE Wireless LAN Module for PPC-L62T
 2070011145  Image WES09 PPC-L62T V4.0 24 multi-languages with
SUSI Access
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
2070011174 Image CE60 Pro PPC-L62T V1.0 ENG with SUSI
2070011418  Image CE6.0 Pro PPC-L62T V1.0 (JPN) with SUSI
2070011441 Image CE 6.0 Pro PPC-L62T V1.0 (Traditional Chinese)
with SUSI